
5060 

Taxation 
Direct taxation

Income tax 
Other taxation 

Indirect taxation
Customs duty 
Excise duties .. 

RECEIPTS 

Goods and services tax .. 
Other taxation 

Interest, Dividends and Profits-
Interest on Capital Liabilities and Investments 
Dividends 
Profits 

Departmental Receipts 

Total Ordinary Receipts .. 

Special Receipts 

Deficit at end of six months 

Opening balance, 1 April 1988 

Surplus at end of six months 
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CONSOLIDATED 

Note 

1 
2 

3 

4 
5 
6 

7 

8 

Six Months Ended 30 September 1988 
$(000) $(000) $(000) 

5,879,577 
36,242 

5,915,819 

239,685 
927,592 

2,125,790 
198,561 

3,491,628 

651,%6 
145,123 
89,364 

9,407,447 

886,453 

458,437 

10,752,337 

4,833,847 

$15,586,184 

134,655 

1,953,270 

$2,087,925 

Six 
Months 
Ended 

30 September 
1987 

$(000) 

4,992,537 
25,644 

5,018,181 

495,457 
987,073 

1,771,206 
245,252 

3,498,988 

8,517,169 

495,941 
95,826 
42,754 

634,521 

979,178 

10,130,868 

92,370 

3,865,554 

$14,088,792 

126,225 

$126,225 

The notes on pages 5072 to 5083 form part of and 


