CONSOLIDATED

									CONSOLIDATED			
		RECEIPTS						Note	Six Months Ended 30 September 1988			Six Months Ended 30 September 1987
				•					\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Taxation												
Direct taxation—												
Income tax	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	1 2	5,879,577			4,992,537
Other taxation	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	Z	36,242			25,644
										5,915,819		5,018,181
Indirect taxation-												
Customs duty							• •		239,685			495,457
Excise duties	• :	• •	• •		• •		• •		927,592			987,073
Goods and service Other taxation		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	3	2,125,790			1,771,206
Other taxation	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	3	198,561			245,252
										3,491,628		3,498,988
									•		9,407,447	8,517,169
Interest, Dividends and	1 Profi	ts										
Interest on Capital I			Invest	ments				4		651,966		495,941
Dividends							• •	5		145,123		95,826
Profits								6		89,364		42,754
									•		886,453	634,521
											000,100	
Departmental Receipts								7			458,437	979,178
Departmental Necespis	,	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	,			400,407	272,170
Total Ordina	Da										10,752,337	10,130,868
Total Ordina	iry ne	ceipts	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •				10,732,337	10,130,808
Special Receipts								8			4,833,847	92,370
•												
Deficit at end	of six	mont	hs								• •	3,865,554
												
											\$15,586,184	\$14,088,792
		••									104 (**	100 005
Opening balance, 1 Ap	pril 19	88				• •	• •				134,655	126,225
Surplus at end of six r	nonthe										1,953,270	
Outplus at ella of six i	.,0,,,,,,	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	••				2,,,,,,,,	
											\$2,087,925	\$126,225